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Mini Trot Calendar
2022-2023

EDUCATION / REGISTRATION  DATES
10 October Monday TTC
11 October Tuesday CPPC

MINI TROT RACE DATES 
OCTOBER 2022
23 October Sunday LPC
28 October Friday BHRC
30 October Sunday TTC
NOVEMBER 2022
6 November Sunday LPC

13 November Sunday LPC
18 November Friday BHRC
20 November Sunday TTC
27 November Sunday LPC
DECEMBER 2022
3 December Saturday LPC
16 December Friday BHRC
23 December Friday TTC
30 December Friday CPPC

Tasmanian School Holidays

JANUARY 2023
1 January Sunday STMPC
6 January Friday NEPC
8 January Sunday TTC

14 January Saturday LPC
20 January Friday TTC
22 January Sunday BHRC
26 January ThursdayCPPC
FEBRUARY 2023
5 February Sunday CPPC

10 February Friday BHRC
17 February Friday LPC
24 February Friday TTC
MARCH 2023
3 March Friday BHRC

12 March Sunday CPPC
18 March Saturday TTC
26 March Sunday LPC
APRIL 2023
7 April Friday TTC
8 April Saturday LPC


